Plac Namn

Resultatlista

NT, Umed, Sondag EB

Nationell tavling den 15 juni 2025
Spelplats: Umea BGK EB

Klubb

Ungdom Tavlingshinder

1 Elvin Luthman
Klass 3

Calle Lindberg
Malin Vikstrom
Gosta Engvist
Emil Stenlund
Martin Andersson
Stefan Larsson
Sandra Warg
Robert Lundstrom
Christine Nilsson

Klass 2

1 Mikael Warg

2 Jonathan Elfving
3 Einar Mattsson
4

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

5 Par Vallstrom
6 Bert Jonsson
7 Matteus Lundin
8
9
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Ingvar Bylund
Denny Karlsson
10 Lars Bjork
11 Carina Lindstrom

Klass 1

Jacob Lindstrém
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Lukas Oja

Roger Henriksson
Ture Rodling
Elias Elfving
Anders Lindstrom
Peter Nordin
Mikael Lindmark
Johan Eklund

den 19 juni 2025
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Umeé Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umed Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea BGK
Skellefted BGK
Umed Bangolfklubb

Skellefted BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Skellefted BGK

Skelleftea BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted BGK
BGK VK-78
Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

S1

45

31
37
32
30
34
42
36
43
51

22
23
30
32

27
32
26
30
33
29
43

24
22
24
28
25
26
27
29
26
31

S2

55

35
24
33
32
33
25
35
42
40

25
32
25
27

29
25
31
35
25
33
32

21
26
22
20
24
24
23
27
27
27

S3

31

24
31
27
31
30
36
34
37
32

21
27
27
26

31
33
36
29
37
38
50

24
23
25
25
26
26
26
23
30
27

131

90
92
92
93
97
103
105
122
123

68
82
82
85

87
90
93
94
95
100
125

69
71
71
73
75
76
76
79
83
85

Snitt

43,7

30,0
30,7
30,7
31,0
32,3
34,3
35,0
40,7
41,0

22,7
27,3
27,3
28,3

29,0
30,0
31,0
31,3
31,7
33,3
41,7

23,0
23,7
23,7
24,3
25,0
25,3
25,3
26,3
27,7
28,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Klass 1
11 Roger Adermalm Skellefted BGK 33 25 30 88 29,3
12 Anders Gidlof Ornskoldsviks MGK 36 27 29 92 30,7

den 19 juni 2025 Sida 2 av



